
WASHTENAW COMMUNITY COLLEGE TABB 
2019 Board & College Activities and Events 

Mon., Feb. 25 - Sat, Mar. 2 Winter Recess (no credit classes) 

Tues., Feb. 26 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Tues., March 12 Spring Board Retreat (3:00 p.m.) 

Tues., Mar. 26 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Thurs ., Mar. 28 Washtenaw Economic Club Luncheon 

Sat., Apr. 6 Free College Day 

Thurs., Apr. 18 MCCA Community College Day 

Tues., Apr. 23 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Mon., May 6 Winter Semester Ends 

Thurs., May 9 Washtenaw Economic Club Luncheon 

Mon., May 13 Spring/Summer Semester Begins 

Wed., May 15 weeFoundation Women's Council Luncheon 

Wed., May 15 Nursing Pinning Ceremony 

Thurs ., May 16 Honors Convocation 

Fri., May 17 Commencement Platform Party Dinner 

Sat., May 18 Commencement 

Tues., May 21 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Mon., May 27 Memorial Day (college closed) 

Mon., June 24 - Fri., June 28 OPCMIA Training Week 

Tues., June 25 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Thurs., July 4 Independence Day Holiday (college closed) 

Mon., July 15 - Fri., July 19 lronworkers Training Week 

Tues. July 23 - Fri. Jul 26 MCCA Summer Conference 

Tues., July 30 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 



WASHTENAW COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

2019 Board & College Activities and Events 

No August Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting 

Thurs., Aug. 8 Spring/Summer Classes End 

Sat., Aug. 11- Fri., Aug. 16 UA Instructor Training Week 

Mon., Aug. 12 Foundation Golf Outing 

Tues., Aug. 20- Fri., Aug. 23 Faculty In-Service 

Mon., Aug. 26 Fall Semester Begins 

Mon., Sept., 4 Labor Day (no classes, college closed) 

Tues., Sept. 24 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Tues., Oct. 22 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Tues., Nov. 19 Board of Trustees Fall Retreat (tentative) 3pm 

Tues., Nov. 19 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Mon., Nov. 25 - Tues., Nov. 26 Faculty In Service (no classes) 

Wed., Nov. 27 -Sat., Nov. 30 Thanksgiving Holiday (no classes) 

Thurs., Nov. 28 - Fri., Nov. 29 Thanksgiving Holiday (college closed) 

Tues., Nov. 19 Board of Trustees Fall Retreat (tentative) 3pm 

Thurs., Nov. 21 Foundation Scholarship Luncheon 

Tues., Dec. 17 Board of Trustees Monthly Meeting (6:00 p.m.) 

Sun., Dec. 15 Fall Semester Ends 

Tues., Dec. 24 - Wed., Jan. 1, 2020 Winter Holiday (college closed) 

Thurs., Jan. 2 College Open (no classes) 

Board Meet ings 

❖ One per month 

❖ Read and analyze materials for each Board meeting - Packets are delivered on or before Friday 

before the meeting 



WASHTENAW COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

2019 Board & College Activities and Events 

Two Board retreats 

❖ Spring 

❖ Fall is an afternoon/early evening event 

Serve as Board speaker at various College ceremonies ahd occasions 

• Part-Time Honors Convocation in January 

• Graduation in May 

• Honors Convocation in May 

• GED Graduation Ceremony 

• Nursing Pinning Ceremony 

• Others as they arise 

Participation in weeFoundation activities 

• Mardi Gras/ Winter Gala 

• Scholarship Luncheon 

• Women's Council Luncheon 

• Golf Outing 

• Others as they arise 

MCCA (Michigan Community College Association) 

• Summer Conference in July 

• Possibly others throughout the year 

ACCT {Association of Community College Trustees) Conferences 

❖ Conferences (voluntary) 

• Winter - National Legislative Summit in Washington D.C. 

• Fall - Location TBD 


